1 BUGATTI T 13 BRESCIA
2 FIAT Balilla Coppa Oro
3 JAGUAR SS 100

4 CISITALIA 202

5 STANGUELLINI 1100

6 FIAT 500 C Giardiniera
8 CISITALIA Ermini Sport

9 LANCIA Aurelia B 52
10 LANCIA At';e;arizfo
11 CORVETTE Ci1

43 OKELBO Simca 8 Sport
15 MERCEDES 300 SL

16 LANCIA Aurelia B 24
18 LANCIA Aurelia B24
19 PORSCHE 356 A




20

27

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

TRIUMPH

AUSTIN HELAY

ALFA ROMEO

PORSCHE

PORSCHE

ALFA ROMEO

LANCIA

PORSCHE

MERCEDES

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

PORSCHE

MUSTANG

LAMBORGHINI

MASERATI

TR 3

3000

2000 Sprint

356 B SUPER 90

356 BT6

Giulia Sprint

Flaminia 2.8 3C

356 B SUPER 90

250 SE Coupé

E Type

ETYPRE 4.2 L

912

289

ESPADA

GHIBLI SS



36

37

38

39

LANCIA

MERCEDES

DE TOMASO

LANCIA

Fulvia Rallye 1.6 HF

350 SL Pagoda

GTS

Aurelia B24 Conertible



CATEGORIA

PILOTA

1920 Anteguerra Franco Majno
1936 Anteguerra Giorgio Notari
1937 Barchetta Ugo Amodeo
1948 Berlina Andrea Bona
1948 Barchetta Fabrizio Lorenzoni
1951 Berlina Paolo Folco
1952 Barchetta Alessandro Begliomini
1952 Convertible Cucciolla Maurizio
1954 Coupe Veronica Sgaravatti
1954 Porsche Stefano Cerrone
1956 Berlina Antonio Perfetti
1957 Convertible FI:::ce::zaBI;::::Iili
1957 Convertible Maestro Eugenio Sgaravatti
1958 Porsche Daniele Bennati




1958

1959

1961

1961

1962

1963

1963

1963

1966

1966

1967

1968

1968

1969

1970

Convertible

Convertible

Berlina

Porsche

Convertible

Coupe

Coupe

Convertible

Coupe

Convertible

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Coupe

Filippo Berselli

Ennio Spadini

Bruno Incoronato

Fasciolo Andrea

Luigi La Bella

Frere' Pierfrancesco

Lucio Foresti

Fabio La Penna

Roberto Chiodi

Banna Gianfranco

Falez Alessansro

Alessandro Ricci
(Autocentri Balduina)

Zane' Raffaele

Nino Pironti

Francesco Maria Caristo



1970

1971

1975

1955

Coupe

Convertible

Coupe

Convertible

Rita Enrico

Giulio Berruti

Antonello Salzano

Roberto Begliomini









